pozycja

N o o MW

Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 4.liga - 17. kolo

teams.in.round

druzyna wygrane remisy  przegrane

Joe’s Beans
Toner Tatry Team
Aplend

DovezMa

Rockfarm
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pinébw

2592
2531
2341
2305
2028
2117
1807

punktow

21.0
18.5
18.0
16.0
14.5
11.0

5.0
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